ys6491
revision A, 2015-06-10
section 80
MeCAN™
Mechanical engine to SAE J1939 interface
Features
 Integrates mechanical, non-ECU engines and
sensors into J1939 instrument systems

   IP65 case (with DIP switch protective film intact), exposed lead ends
Electromagnetic compatibility: 2004/108/EC
How to order
part number model/description
79.70.0096 MEC301-1 MeCAN I/O module, for use
with Murphy ES(2)P pressure and
ES(2)T temperature resistive senders
79.70.0097 MEC301-2 MeCAN I/O module, for use
with pressure & temperature switches
(closing to negative DC on fault)
Connection & Dimensions
ENOVATION CONTROLS CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
5311 S 122ND EAST AVENUE, TULSA, OK 74146, USA
ENOVATION CONTROLS – SAN ANTONIO OFFICE
5757 FARINON DRIVE, SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249, USA
ENOVATION CONTROLS – HOUSTON OFFICE
105 RANDON DYER RD, ROSENBERG, TX 77471, USA
ENOVATION CONTROLS LTD. – UNITED KINGDOM
CHURCH ROAD, LAVERSTOCK, SALISBURY, SP1 1QZ, UK
MURPHY ECONTROLS TECHNOLOGIES – CHINA
77 23RD STREET, HANGZHOU ECONOMIC &
TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT AREA,
HANGZHOU, ZHEIJIANG 310018, CHINA
SALES & SUPPORT, NORTH AMERICA
MURPHY PRODUCTS:
PHONE: 918 317 4100
FAX: 918 317 4266
EMAIL: SALES@FWMURPHY.COM
ECONTROLS PRODUCTS:
PHONE: 210 495 9772
FAX: 210 495 9791
EMAIL: INFO@ECONTROLS.COM
MURPHY CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES
PHONE: 281 633 4500
FAX: 281 633 4588
EMAIL: CSS-SOLUTIONS@FWMURPHY.COM
MURPHY INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
PHONE: 918 317 4100
FAX: 918 317 4124
EMAIL: IPDSALES@FWMURPHY.COM
SALES & SUPPORT, INTERNATIONAL
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA
PHONE: +44 1722 410055
FAX: +44 1722 410088
EMAIL: SALES@ENOVATIONCONTROLS.EU
CHINA
PHONE: +86 571 8788 6060
FAX: +86 571 8684 8878
EMAIL: APSALES@FWMURPHY.COM
LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN
PHONE: +1 918 317 2500
EMAIL: LASALES@FWMURPHY.COM
SOUTH KOREA
PHONE: +82 70 7951 4100
EMAIL: SKOREASALES@FWMURPHY.COM
INDIA
PHONE: +91 91581 37633
EMAIL: INDIASALES@FWMURPHY.COM
FM 28221 (Tulsa, OK – USA)
FM 28221 (Rosenberg, TX – USA)
FM 620667 (San Antonio, TX – USA)
FM 29422 (UK)
FM 523851, TS 589322 (China)